
Date Day Team Lead

29-Apr Saturday Kristy/Mia

Date Day Team Lead

1-May Monday

2-May Tuesday

3-May Wednesday

4-May Thursday

5-May Friday

6-May Saturday

8-May Monday

9-May Tuesday

10-May Wednesday

11-May Thursday

12-May Friday

13-May Saturday

15-May Monday

16-May Tuesday

17-May Wednesday

18-May Thursday

19-May Friday

20-May Saturday

22-May Monday

23-May Tuesday

24-May Wednesday

25-May Thursday

30-May Tuesday

31-May Wednesday

Date Day Team Lead

1-Jun Thursday

2-Jun Friday

3-Jun Saturday

5-Jun Monday

6-Jun Tuesday

7-Jun Wednesday

8-Jun Thursday

9-Jun Friday

10-Jun Saturday

12-Jun Monday

13-Jun Tuesday

14-Jun Wednesday

15-Jun Thursday

16-Jun Friday

17-Jun Saturday

May 26-29 Closed-Memorial Weekend

MajBB - KUHNERT

Westwood Little League
2017 Concession Schedule

shifts are Mon-Fri 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm & Sat 9:30 am-1:30 pm

Team Responsible-April

Friends of Westwood

Team Responsible-May

JunSB - Don MCNALLY

LmSB - WW1 ZUIDERVEEN

MajSB - SCHRAMM

TeeBall - GRIMM

LmBB - BONNEMA

Minor BB - KUBIAK

MajBB - DOHM

LmBB - HOENLE

TeeBall - YNCLAN

MajBB - VANDERMEER

TeeBall - BRZEZINA

LmSB - WW2 HANSON

Minor SB - MICHALSKI

LmBB - LANGLEY

Minor BB - HERDER

TeeBall - LEMMER

Minor SB - JAGER

TeeBall - WAGENAAR

TeeBall - VOELKER

LmSB - POWELL

TeeBall - ZACKERY

TeeBall - GRANGER

LmSB - SPAULDING

Minor BB - Bonnema

TeeBall - GALLA

Team Responsible-June

Minor BB - ANDERSON

LmBB - HERDER

Minor BB - STREETER

Minor SB - PROCUNIER

LmSB - WW3 IVY

TeeBall - COLE

Minor SB - BARR

LmBB - ALL TEAMS!

Minor BB - MERKLING

Minor BB - CRIGGER

LmSB - WW4 POWELL

Minor BB - REGULSKI

LmSB - OZANICH


